Cogent® M1 TMP Control
Tangential Flow Filtration System
A benchtop TFF system with automatic TMP control suited
for process development and scaling studies, as well as
clinical trials and small-scale production
Data Sheet
Benefits
• Extremely low hold up volume for maximum

Cogent® M1 Tangential Flow Filtration System
5
Ordering Information
System
Description Catalogue No.
Cogent® M1 system, 100 – 120VAC, 50 HZ, 60 HZ CM06100
Cogent® M1 system, 230VAC, 50 HZ CM06230
Optional Accessories
Description Catalogue No.
Heat Exchanger with gaskets, clamp and hoses CMHE1300
Transfer pump (115Vac  - 230Vac, 50Hz  - 60Hz) CMP1301A
Integrity Test Kit CMP1303
Retentate Flow Meter Kit CMP1308
CFR21 part 11 Paperless Recorder CMP1305
Labscale™ Holder (Cogent® M1 System) CMP1306
Spray ball assembly for 10 L tank CMP1310
Spare Parts
Description Catalogue No.
Tank Assembly (Cogent® M1 System) CMTK110L
Sanitary gaskets CMP1400
Feed pump diaphragm kit CMP1401
Valve diaphragm CMP1405
Feed pressure and temperature sensor kit CMP1406A
Retentate pressure sensor CMP1407
Filtrate pressure sensor CMP1408
Flush sanitary clamp, 3/4 in. TC ferrule CMP0409
Flush sanitary clamp, 11/2 in. TC ferrule CMP0410
Hose pinch clamp CMP0411
Silicone hose, TC ends CMP0412
Tank lid clamp CMP0413
Tank lid seal, 10 in. sanitary gasket CMP0414
PLC Battery and Media Memory Card CMP1415
Mixer Blade & Shaft CMP0416
Mixer Shaft seal CMP0417
Operating User Guide (Cogent® M1 System) CMP1418
Mixer motor and harness assembly (Cogent® M1 System) CMP1420
Scale and harness assembly (Cogent® M1 System) CMP1421
Annual Maintenance Spares (Cogent® M1 System) CMP1422
Long tie rods for Pellicon® Mini Cassette Holder CMP1423
Set of fuses for main switch CMP1424
Sensor O-ring and stainless steel ring (set of 3) CMP1429
Touch screen with memory card and software V2.02 CMP1430
Pressure control valve CMP1431
Cogent® M1 Services
System
Description Catalogue No.
Cogent® M1 On-site Preventive Maintenance with spare parts (protocol included) SSV OPM CM1